
Championnat de Ligue Sprint CVL
CHÂTEAU-RENAULT 26.5.2024

3705CE COTS

Bruno CARVALHO RESENDE
2801CE ESPAD
Circuit : Hommes 40-45
Distance : 2950m (Dénivelé 45m)
Temps : 0:24:17 (8'14"/km)

9/11 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Nicolas BOUSSAC 0:14:10
2. Stéphane CORMIER 0:14:39
3. Freddy GRIMAULT 0:16:09

1. 223 00:01:39 295m 5'36"/km
2. 224 00:01:05 00:02:44 171m 6'20"/km
3. 236 00:03:24 00:06:08 434m 7'50"/km
4. 233 00:01:13 00:07:21 114m 10'40"/km
5. 232 00:04:33 00:11:54 516m 8'49"/km
6. 235 00:03:03 00:14:57 452m 6'45"/km
7. 234 00:00:57 00:15:54 144m 6'36"/km
8. 231 00:01:15 00:17:09 183m 6'50"/km
9. 229 00:03:38 00:20:47 268m 13'33"/km

10. 230 00:02:47 00:23:34 174m 16'00"/km
11. 255 00:00:35 00:24:09 124m 4'42"/km
12. 999 00:00:08 00:24:17 40m 3'20"/km
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